Race Date
September 24, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Run Down at the Barn Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Name

1 1 8766
2 2 8731
3 3 8732
4 (<5) 8578
5 4 8603
6 5 8605
7 6 8769
8 7 8604
9 8 8767

10 9 8761

11 10 8644

12 11 8730

13 12 8728

14 13 8601

15 14 8764

16 15 8643

17 16 8765

18 17 8762

19 18 8602

20 (>7) 8763

21 19 8790

22 20 8723

23 (<5) 8581

24 21 8647

25 22 8697

26 23 8696

27 (<5) 8579

28 (>7) 8768

20 24 8698

30 25 8680

31 26 8699

32 27 8657

33 28 8789

34 29 8787

35 30 8724

36 31 8677

37 32 8702

38 33 8674

39 34 8785

40 35 8607

41 (>7) 8678

42 36 8786

43 (<5) 8577

44 37 8701
45 (>7) 8675
46 38 8792

Ethan Hoff
Cameron Valcich
Michael Welcome
Charley Duggan
Habtamu Epley
Dane lvancevic
Devin Smith
John Hockenberry
Evan Jensen
Vincent Demma
Vincent Stobart
Nathan Powley
Max Maloney
Damarion Best
Leo Grzesiak
Jackson Shell
Braden Hoff

Kyle Friedl

Ryan Castady
Jack Galminas
Samuel Ronspies
Rocco Biamonte
Charlie Walsh
Aiden Fouliard
Liam Carey
Adam Bromberek
Danny Macis
Kurt Kreis

Jack Davey
Dylan Nelson
Carson Elko

Kole Beck-Jewusiak
Anthony Rokas
John Kennedy
Caleb Brownlee
Brian McGovern
Michael Tilly
Luke Kleyweg
Nicholas Dul
Alexander Pease
Sean McNeela
Jackson Ethridge
Joey Bowes
Adam Mustafa
Sammy Kogen
Colin Woltman

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Team
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Lockport (Twp.)
Lockport (Twp.)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Flossmoor
Flossmoor
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Flossmoor
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
LaGrange (Lyons)
Lockport (Twp.)
Lockport (Twp.)
Flossmoor
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
LaGrange (Lyons)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Flossmoor
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Lockport (Twp.)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Lemont

Lemont
Chicago (Brother Rice)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Lemont

LaGrange (Lyons)
Lemont

LaGrange (Lyons)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Lockport (Twp.)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Lemont

LaGrange (Lyons)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Flossmoor

LaGrange (Lyons)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Lemont

LaGrange (Lyons)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way

1

Time Pace
15:42.8 5:14/M
15:47.4  5:16/M
15:48.9 5:16/M
15:50.6 5:17/M
15:58.7 5:20/M
16:00.9 5:20/M
16:01.7 5:21/M
16:04.1  5:21/M
16:06.2 5:22/M
16:11.4  5:24/M
16:14.3  5:25/M
16:16.9 5:26/M
16:27.2  5:29/M
16:28.1  5:29/M
16:28.5 5:30/M
16:30.4  5:30/M
16:33.7 5:31/M
16:34.9 5:32/M
16:36.9  5:32/M
16:38.7 5:33/M
16:38.9  5:33/M
16:46.3 5:35/M
16:48.2  5:36/M
16:57.4 5:39/M
17:.07.7 5:43/M
17:11.7  5:44/M
17:11.9 5:44/M
17:12.6  5:44/M
17:13.2  5:44/M
17:20.1 5:47/M
17:23.4  5:48/M
17:24.4  5:48/M
17:31.2 5:50/M
17:37.4  5:52/M
17:48.5 5:56/M
17:57.2 5:59/M
17:58.1 5:59/M
18:01.9 6:01/M
18:07.4  6:02/M
18:10.2 6:03/M
18:14.2  6:05/M
18:16.7 6:06/M
18:18.8  6:06/M
18:21.7 6:07/M
18:24.5 6:08/M
18:27.9  6:09/M

09/24/2022 10:29:44



Race Date
September 24, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Run Down at the Barn Invite

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

39
40
41
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
42
>7)
>7)
>7)

8727
8700
8610
8606
8609
8718
8717
8673
8770
8783
8782
8722

Joshua Lake
Alex Fako
Langston Walton
Tyler Moore
Rosalio Walker
John Filipiak
Ryan Bentivenga
Henry Fink

Luke Bergen
Jacob Stachyra
Keith Nebel
Adrian Zamudio

Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Lockport (Twp.)
Lemont
Flossmoor
Flossmoor
Flossmoor
Lockport (Twp.)
Lockport (Twp.)
LaGrange (Lyons)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way
Lockport (Twp.)

Time Pace
18:28.5 6:10/M
18:33.3 6:11/M
18:37.4  6:12/M
18:41.5 6:14/M
18:57.4  6:19/M
19:03.7 6:21/M
19:11.9  6:24/M
19:15.9 6:25/M
19:39.6  6:33/M
20:07.8 6:43/M
21:329 7:11/M
22:15.1  7:25/M

09/24/2022 10:29:44



